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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Lauretano, Alex  OW

Total
8630

Pass 1
3390

Pass 2
5240

NOPS
1,370.9

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 T7 Credit 450 450 1 1 W5B Credit 310 310

2 1 T5B Credit 350 800 2 1 W5F Credit 310 620

3 1 TWBB Credit 330 1130 3 1 SLB Credit 350 970

4 1 RTWBB Credit 330 1460 4 1 F Credit 60 1030

5 1 TBB Credit 200 1660 5 1 BFL Credit 500 1530

6 1 RTBB Credit 200 1860 6 1 BFLB Credit 750 2280

7 1 T5F Credit 350 2210 7 1 F Repeat 0 2280

8 1 TO Credit 200 2410 8 1 RBFLB Credit 750 3030

9 1 RTO Credit 200 2610 9 1 BFLF Credit 550 3580

10 1 TWO Credit 300 2910 10 1 B Credit 60 3640

11 1 TWLO Credit 480 3390 11 1 BFLBB Credit 800 4440

12 1 TWLB Fall 0 3390 12 1 RBFLBB Credit 800 5240

13 1 BB OOC 0 5240


